
AOIC  
COURT INTERPRETER  
ORIENTATION AGENDA 

 

  

D A Y  O N E D A Y  T W O 
 
 
 

8:30am 
 
 

9:00am 
 
 

10:00am 
 
 

10:15am 
 
 

12:00pm 
 
 

1:00pm 
 
 

2:30pm 
 
 

2:45pm 
 
 

4:45pm 
 
 

5:00pm 

 
 
 
Welcome/Faculty Introduction & 
Overview of Goals 
 
Court Interpreting 101 
 
 
Break 
 
 
Role of the Interpreter, Ethics, 
Protocol & Procedure 
 
Lunch 
 
 
Role of the Interpreter, Ethics, 
Protocol & Procedure  
 
Break 
 
 
Modes of Interpreting/Small Group  
 
 
Wrap Up 
 
 
Adjourn for the Day 
 

 
 
 

8:20am 
 
 

8:30am 
 
 

10:00am 
 
 

10:15am 
 
 

12:00pm 
 
 

1:00pm 
 
 

2:30pm 
 
 

3:15pm 
 
 

3:30pm 
 
 

4:15pm 
 
 

5:00pm 

 
 
 
Reconvene and Announcements  
 
 
Illinois Court System and Criminal 
Procedure 
 
Break 
 
 
Review of Self-Assessment 
 
 
Lunch  
 
 
Ethical Dilemmas  
 
 
Overview of the Illinois Certification 
Program 
 
Break 
 
The Road to Certification: Resources 
and Study Tips 
 
 
Evaluations/Wrap-Up 
 
 
Adjourn 
 
 
 

 


