

AOIC COURT INTERPRETER ORIENTATION AGENDA

DAYONE		DAYTWO	
8:30am	Welcome/Faculty Introduction & Overview of Goals	8:20am	Reconvene and Announcements
9:00am	Court Interpreting 101	8:30am	Illinois Court System and Criminal Procedure
10:00am	Break	10:00am	Break
10:15am	Role of the Interpreter, Ethics, Protocol & Procedure	10:15am	Review of Self-Assessment
12:00pm	Lunch	12:00pm	Lunch
1:00pm	Role of the Interpreter, Ethics, Protocol & Procedure	1:00pm	Ethical Dilemmas
2:30pm	Break	2:30pm	Overview of the Illinois Certification Program
2:45pm	Modes of Interpreting/Small Group	3:15pm	Break
4:45pm	Wrap Up	3:30pm	The Road to Certification: Resources and Study Tips
5:00pm	Adjourn for the Day	4:15pm	Evaluations/Wrap-Up
		5:00pm	Adjourn